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EX902 采用聚苯硫醚(PPS)单丝编织而成，该材
料具备超宽温域适应性、超低吸湿特性及优异尺寸
稳定性，在高温环境下保持稳定的机械性能和化学
耐受性。

EX902 EX902  is braided from Polyphenylene 
Sulfide (PPS) monofilament. Featuring 
exceptional temperature resilience, ultra-low 
moisture absorption, and superb dimensional 
stability, it maintains reliable mechanical and 
chemical resistance in extreme heat, RoHS 
certified.

产品应用/Applications产品应用/Applications
EX902 是一款坚韧的编织护套，主要用于保护
软管，线束和电缆组件免受摩擦，切割及磨损。

EX902 is a tough braided jacket designed to 
protect hoses, harnesses and cable 
assemblies from friction, cuts and abrasion.

我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、

IATF 16949、ISO 14001、

ISO 45001和 军 工 GJB9001C

认证。

Our manufacturing site has Our manufacturing site has 

been certified by ISO 9001, 

IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 

45001 and military GJB9001C.

  

  

产品特点/
Product Features
工作温度-70℃~200℃
Working Temperature: 

卓越阻燃性
Excellent Flame 
Retardancy
 
卓越耐化学性卓越耐化学性
Superior Chemical 
Resistance
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                              Suzhou Mingxin Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.         
1435 Huguang Road, Zhangpu Town, Kunshan City, Suzhou, Jiangsu Province, China. 215321

https://petsleeving.en.alibaba.com  | https://szmingxin.en.made-in-china.com
                                      TEL:0512-57305228     FAX:0512-57558111         

性能参数/Performance Parameter 

   EX902000301

EX902000601

EX902001001

EX902001201

EX902001401

EX902001601

EX902001901

EX902002501

32±4

38±4

EX902002801

EX902003201

EX902003801

EX902220801

3±1

6±2

8±2

10±2

12±2

14±2

16±3

19±3

25±3

28±4

1000

500

300

300

18~30

20~35

25~40

30~45

300

300

300

100

300

200

200

200

1~5

3~9

5~12

7~15

8~18

10~20

12~22

14~25

型号
Part No.

参考折径
Reference Width

(mm)

包装长度
Reel Length
(m/reel)

适用范围
Applicable Range

(mm)

*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required. 

*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.

产品规格/Specifications

 符合
Pass

 符合
Pass

低温柔韧性
Flexibility at low temperatures

热老化
Heat aging

200℃，240H

检测项目
Test Items

测试方法 
Test Method

测试结果
Test Results

All the above test parameter values are typical values. For specific product test reports, please consult your sales representative.

-70℃

 符合
Pass燃烧性能测试

 Flammability Test
FMVSS 302

上述所有测试参数值均为典型值。产品测试报告请详询销售代表。
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