



### 产品特点/ Product Features

- 工作温度-70℃~200℃  
Working Temperature:
- 卓越阻燃性  
Excellent Flame  
Retardancy
- 卓越耐化学性  
Superior Chemical  
Resistance

**EX902** 采用聚苯硫醚 (PPS) 单丝编织而成，该材料具备超宽温域适应性、超低吸湿特性及优异尺寸稳定性，在高温环境下保持稳定的机械性能和化学耐受性。

**EX902** is braided from Polyphenylene Sulfide (PPS) monofilament. Featuring exceptional temperature resilience, ultra-low moisture absorption, and superb dimensional stability, it maintains reliable mechanical and chemical resistance in extreme heat, RoHS certified.

### 产品应用/Applications

EX902 是一款坚韧的编织护套，主要用于保护软管，线束和电缆组件免受摩擦，切割及磨损。

EX902 is a tough braided jacket designed to protect hoses, harnesses and cable assemblies from friction, cuts and abrasion.

我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、IATF 16949、ISO 14001、ISO 45001 和 军工 GJB9001C 认证。

Our manufacturing site has been certified by ISO 9001, IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 and military GJB9001C.

# 性能参数/Performance Parameter

检测项目 Test Items	测试方法 Test Method	测试结果 Test Results
热老化 Heat aging	200℃, 240H	符合 Pass
低温柔韧性 Flexibility at low temperatures	-70℃	符合 Pass
燃烧性能测试 Flammability Test	FMVSS 302	符合 Pass

上述所有测试参数值均为典型值。产品测试报告请详询销售代表。

All the above test parameter values are typical values. For specific product test reports, please consult your sales representative.

## 产品规格/Specifications

型号 Part No.	参考折径 Reference Width (mm)	适用范围 Applicable Range (mm)	包装长度 Reel Length (m/reel)
EX902000301	3 ± 1	1~5	1000
EX902000601	6 ± 2	3~9	500
EX902220801	8 ± 2	5~12	300
EX902001001	10 ± 2	7~15	300
EX902001201	12 ± 2	8~18	300
EX902001401	14 ± 2	10~20	300
EX902001601	16 ± 3	12~22	300
EX902001901	19 ± 3	14~25	300
EX902002501	25 ± 3	18~30	200
EX902002801	28 ± 4	20~35	200
EX902003201	32 ± 4	25~40	200
EX902003801	38 ± 4	30~45	100

\*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required.

\*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.

